Project
Catalog Number
Type
CPY4-G
Canopy
SPECIFICATIONS                  MULTIFAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
CPY4-G-LED
rev: 09212023
HOUSING
 - Polycarbonate base and diffuser
 - Knockouts for conduit
 - Available in black or white finish
ELECTRICAL
 - Operating temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 40oC (104oF)
MOUNTING
- Wall or ceiling mount
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for wet locations
 - RoHS compliant
 - Energy Star qualified
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG#                  Housing          Illumination Lumens     Color      Voltage    Dimmable
CPY4-G-R-13L-120V-30K-*-#        Round   13W 1140 Lm         3000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-S-13L-120V-30K-*-#        Square   13W        1140 Lm          3000K       120V        Yes
CPY4-G-R-13L-120V-40K-*-#        Round   13W        1280 Lm         4000K       120V            Yes
CPY4-G-S-13L-120V-40K-*-#        Square   13W        1280 Lm          4000K       120V            Yes
CPY4-G-R-14L-120V-30K-*-#        Round   14W        1430 Lm          3000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-S-14L-120V-30K-*-#        Square   14W        1430 Lm         3000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-R-14L-120V-40K-*-#        Round   14W        1500 Lm         4000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-S-14L-120V-40K-*-#        Square   14W        1500 Lm         4000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-R-22L-120V-30K-*-#        Round   22W        1950 Lm         3000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-S-22L-120V-30K-*-#        Square   22W        1950 Lm         3000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-R-22L-120V-40K-*-#        Round   22W        2130 Lm         4000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-S-22L-120V-40K-*-#        Square   22W        2130 Lm         4000K       120V Yes
CPY4-G-R-22L-QT-30K-*-#           Round   22W        1704 Lm         3000K       120-277V  No
CPY4-G-S-22L-QT-30K-*-#           Square   22W        1704 Lm          3000K       120-277V  No
CPY4-G-R-22L-QT-40K-*-#           Round   22W        1824 Lm         4000K       120-277V  No
CPY4-G-S-22L-QT-40K-*-#           Square   22W        1824 Lm         4000K       120-277V  No
CPY4-G-R-80I-120V-*-#               Round 2x40W Medium Base                                     120V  No
CPY4-G-S-80I-120V-*-#               Square 2x40W Medium Base                                     120V  No
CPY4-G-R-13GU-120V-*-#            Round 1x13W GU24 Base                                        120V  No
CPY4-G-S-13GU-120V-*-#            Square 1x13W GU24 Base                                        120V   No
CPY4-G-R-26GU-120V-*-#            Round 2x13W GU24 Base                                        120V  No
CPY4-G-S-26GU-120V-*-#            Square 2x13W GU24 Base                                        120V   No
CPY4-G-R-18GU-120V-*-#            Round 1x18W GU24 Base                                        120V  No
CPY4-G-S-18GU-120V-*-#            Square 1x18W GU24 Base                                        120V  No
CPY4-G-R-36GU-120V-*-#            Round 2x18W GU24 Base                                        120V  No
CPY4-G-S-36GU-120V-*-#            Square 2x18W GU24 Base                                        120V  No
*Specify Housing: WHite, BLack
#Specify Lens: WHite, FRosted
81/2”
93/8”
41/2”
83/8”
41/2”
10”
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EM -   Emergency Battery (Only available for LED models)
OCS  -   Occupancy Sensor  (Only available for LED models)
30K  -   3000K Dimmable LED Lamp (Only available for Incandescent units)
40K    -   4000K Dimmable LED Lamp (Only available for Incandescent units)
27K -   2700K (Only available for CFL base units)